
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  29071                      526292

 105 CHINA                                    22619                      143811

 106 TAIWAN                                  958493                    17039045

 108 HG KONG                                  55652                      407885

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                       21961

 111 THAILND                                   1100                        6333

 112 SNGAPOR                                  24822                      320798

 113 MALYSIA                                  37657                      173157

 117 PHILPIN                                  12738                      110795

 118 INDNSIA                                    447                       58189

 123 INDIA                                        -                         500

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                       10181

 137 SU ARAB                                    377                        2817

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        9497

 140 QATAR                                        -                        1704

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                       11977

 147 U ARB E                                      -                       44576

 205 U KING                                   11121                       62459

 207 NETHLDS                                   4581                       42437

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        3925

 210 FRANCE                                     785                       19245

 213 GERMANY                                   4278                       29558

 215 SWITZLD                                    858                        4267

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        1047

 220 ITALY                                        -                         456

 222 FINLAND                                      -                      110140

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                       98909

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        5457

 230 GREECE                                       -                         684

 236 LATVIA                                       -                       20661

 302 CANADA                                       -                       49428

 304 USA                                     119751                     2297536

 407 PERU                                         -                        2489

 601 AUSTRAL                                   1884                       19332

 606 NEWZELD                                    783                       14031

 620 GUAM                                      4944                       35697

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL             6           9330           84          81959

 105 CHINA          KL           177          22619         1857         143811

 106 TAIWAN         KL            81          45948          820         390522

 108 HG KONG        KL           127          55652          979         407885

 111 THAILND        KL             1           1100           92           6333

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            43          24822          338         177428

 113 MALYSIA        KL            30          37657          171         172713

 117 PHILPIN        KL             6           1957           73          29928

 118 INDNSIA        KL             2            447          118          51447

 123 INDIA          KL             -              -            2            500

 147 U ARB E        KL             -              -            8           3195

 205 U KING         KL             5          11121          102          62459

 207 NETHLDS        KL            17           4581           91          42437

 208 BELGIUM        KL             -              -           15           3925

 210 FRANCE         KL             2            785           12          19245

 213 GERMANY        KL             6           4278           43          29558

 215 SWITZLD        KL             1            858            6           4267

 218 SPAIN          KL             -              -            1           1047

 220 ITALY          KL             -              -            2            456

 222 FINLAND        KL             -              -          477         110140

 225 AUSTRIA        KL             -              -           16           5457

 230 GREECE         KL             -              -            2            684

 236 LATVIA         KL             -              -           39          20661

 302 CANADA         KL             -              -          176          49428

 304 USA            KL           317          91483         3160        1121080

 407 PERU           KL             -              -            0            254

 606 NEWZELD        KL             3            783           51          14031

 620 GUAM           KL             9           2351           39          12107

                                                                

103                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG         16160          19741       398700         444333

 106 TAIWAN         KG        807990         912545     14339197       16648523

 110 VIETNAM        KG             -              -        24000          21961

 112 SNGAPOR        KG             -              -       127500         143370

 113 MALYSIA        KG             -              -          114            444



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

103                                                             

 117 PHILPIN        KG         10000          10781        72500          80867

 118 INDNSIA        KG             -              -         2600           6742

 135 BAHRAIN        KG             -              -         9700          10181

 137 SU ARAB        KG           350            377         2470           2817

 138 KUWAIT         KG             -              -         8820           9497

 140 QATAR          KG             -              -         1480           1704

 143 ISRAEL         KG             -              -        10500          11977

 147 U ARB E        KG             -              -        38740          41381

 224 RUSSIAN        KG             -              -        81760          98909

 304 USA            KG         21296          28268       828080        1176456

 407 PERU           KG             -              -          505           2235

 601 AUSTRAL        KG          1760           1884        17090          19332

 620 GUAM           KG          1735           2593        15030          23590

                                                                

10301                                                           

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           24          21961

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


